Mercedes-Benz Genuine Engine Oil is developed precisely for long distances, heavy loads, cold and hot
weather conditions. Genuine Quality, Genuine Performance and Genuine Longevity. Expertly Made.
The high-performance additives used ensure the best viscosity and ideal flow characteristics even in
extreme temperatures and by using Mercedes-Benz Genuine Oil, it helps reduce maintenance costs
and increases the reliability of your Truck.
T&C’s Apply.
Mercedes-Benz Trucks Genuine Oil.
Part Number DTFR Specification Viscosity Oil Application Packsize
A0459890601    13CBGS 15B110 (228.3) 15W-40 Engine Oil 5L
A0009899801    15CBGS 15B110 (228.3) 15W-40 Engine Oil 20L
A0009899801    17CBGS 15B110 (228.3) 15W-40 Engine Oil Drum 209L
A0009899801    18CBGS 15B110 (228.3) 15W-40 Engine Oil IBC (1000 L)
A0459890701    13CBFS 15B120 (228.5) 10W-40 Engine Oil 5L
A0459890701    15CBFS 15B120 (228.5) 10W-40 Engine Oil 20L
A0459890701    17CBFS 15B120 (228.5) 10W-40 Engine Oil Drum 209L
A0459890701    18CBFS 15B120 (228.5) 10W-40 Engine Oil IBC (1000 L)
A0019897101    13CBFE 15C110 (228.51) 10W-40 Engine Oil 5L
A0019897101    17CBFE 15C110 (228.51) 10W-40 Engine Oil Drum 209L
A0009891704    15CDME 12B100 (235.0) 85W-90 Axle Oil 20L
A0009891704    20CDME 12B100 (235.0) 85W-90 Axle Oil Drum 209L
A0029893403    15CDJE 13B100 (235.1) 80W Transmission Oil 20L
A0029893403    17CDJE 13B100 (235.1) 80W Transmission Oil Drum 209L
A0009890504    17ADIE 13B110 (235.11) 75W-90 Transfer Case Oil Drum 200L
A0009897507    17CDKE 12B110 (235.2) 80W-90 Axle Oil Drum 209L
A0009897807    15CDDS 13D110 (235.28) 5W-30 Transmission Oil (Retarder) 20L
A0009897807    17CDDS 13D110 (235.28) 5W-30 Transmission Oil (Retarder) Drum 209L
QMB2351620 13B140 (235.16) 75W-85 Transmission Oil 20L
QMB23516205 13B140 (235.16) 75W-85 Transmission Oil Drum 205L
A990989050009 38B100 (236.3) Steering Gear Oil 0.5L
A990989050011 38B100 (236.3) Steering Gear Oil 1L
QMB3250005 29C100 (325.0) Antifreeze 5L
QMB3250020 29C100 (325.0) Antifreeze 20L
QMB3265020 29D120 (326.5) Premixed Coolant 20L
QMB32650205 29D120 (326.5) Premixed Coolant Drum 205L
QMB326501000 29D120 (326.5) Premixed Coolant IBC (1000L)
QMB1000010 Adblue Adblue 10L
QMB1000020 Adblue Adblue 20L
QMB1000200 Adblue Adblue Drum 200L
QMB1001000 Adblue Adblue IBC (1000L)
TERMS AND CONDITIONS
1.	 Background:
	 The promoter of this campaign is Daimler Truck Southern Africa Ltd (“DTSA”), referred to as the “Organiser”.
1.1	 The “Parts” refer to Mercedes-Benz Trucks Genuine Oil, as determined by the Organiser.